
NAME/GRADE AUG 24 SEPT 1 SEPT 5 SEPT 10 SEPT 19 SEPT 24 OCT 1 OCT 8 OCT 15 NAME 2015 PR OCT 22 OCT 31

FRESHMAN TRIAL IMS PV 5k CR HTLD E IA BUD W MVC S MVC D FRESHMAN DISTRICT STATE

Anderson, Eli 22:04 DNR 22:49 21:01 21:02 19:43 19:46 19:51 19:55 Anderson, Eli 19:43
Basan, Ama 23:12 22:30 22:31 21:06 22:29 DNR 20:53 21:28 20:59 Basan, Ama 20:53

Brands, Tommy 20:41 DNR 19:59 DNR 19:51 19:01 18:36 18:48 18:35 Brands, Tommy 18:35
Brown, Daniel 22:00 21:44 19:58 19:38 19:59 19:18 18:39 20:32 DNR Brown, Daniel 18:39
Brown, Jonathan DNR DNR 20:25 19:41 20:20 18:57 18:20 18:14 17:55 Brown, Jonathan 17:55
Ceynar, Ryan 23:12 DNR 23:04 21:52 DNR 21:29 21:04 21:15 20:56 Ceynar, Ryan 20:56
Fletcher, Josh 24:11 24:07 22:51 21:40 22:26 21:33 20:40 21:04 20:30 Fletcher, Josh 20:30
Greimann, Alex 26:14 27:34 25:37 24:07 24:33 23:13 22:54 23:10 21:59 Greimann, Alex 21:59
Haneline, Kenny 25:02 DNR 22:49 DNR 23:40 21:21 21:10 20:09 DNR Haneline, Kenny 20:09
Hanson, Evan DNR 33:14 35:53 DNR 32:03 30:26 28:07 28:21 DNR Hanson, Evan 28:07

Jones, Owen DNR DNR 20:02 DNR 19:54 18:58 18:40 18:52 19:26 Jones, Owen 18:40
Lie, Anders 26:14 25:38 23:17 21:47 22:11 21:33 20:40 21:20 20:30 Lie, Anders 20:30

Maxwell, Charles 21:58 21:31 21:20 20:29 20:51 19:39 19:47 20:06 19:54 Maxwell, Charles 19:39
Morelli, Ollie 22:18 22:40 21:42 20:43 21:01 19:33 19:53 20:09 19:23 Morelli, Ollie 19:23

Morphew, Tony 26:19 26:24 24:36 23:47 24:39 23:18 23:20 25:25 23:17 Morphew, Tony 23:17
Pacheco, Jose DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 22:05 21:09 DNR DNR Pacheco, Jose 21:09
Rocca, Philip 25:15 27:49 DNR 24:12 25:46 23:15 23:33 23:57 23:25 Rocca, Philip 23:15
Rouabhi, Younes 24:14 25:15 23:35 23:12 23:51 22:20 21:29 21:28 21:15 Rouabhi, Younes 21:15
Seabold, Nicholas DNR DNR DNR 27:44 26:09 25:00 25:28 25:42 23:25 Seabold, Nicholas 23:25
Shabani, Olivier DNR 19:36 19:07 18:50 19:10 18:13 18:46 18:13 18:16 Shabani, Olivier 18:13
Simmons, Tim DNR 22:37 22:32 21:08 21:14 20:37 19:15 18:55 18:38 Simmons, Tim 18:38
Smith, Simeon DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 23:07 22:19 22:05 21:09 Smith, Simeon 21:09
Sotelo, Keegan 24:29 22:57 22:24 21:44 22:37 21:25 21:07 21:14 21:11 Sotelo, Keegan 21:07
Threkeld-Wiegand, Ry 18:34 18:05 17:49 17:17 17:44 16:51 16:57 17:02 16:44 Threkeld-Wiegand, Ry 16:44 17:14 16:58
Traore, Samba DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 21:45 Traore, Samba 21:45

2015 Time

2015 Course WB IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

ISU CR
Noelridge

WB WW
IRV W

Dub
Soc Pk

PV
CroCrk

Fort
Dodge



NAME/GRADE AUG 24 SEPT 1 SEPT 5 SEPT 10 SEPT 19 SEPT 24 OCT 1 OCT 8 OCT 15 NAME 2015 PR OCT 22 OCT 31

SOPHOMORE TRIAL IMS PV5/4k CR HTLD/LHK SOLON E IA BUD W MVC S MVC D SOPHOMORE 201414 DISTRICT STATE

Brook, Jonah 23:53
X

24:43
25:04

23:18
18:48

21:53
23:21

22:02
25:03

X
22:50

21:22
23:58

21:35
23:34

21:02
23:56

20:54
24:58

Brook, Jonah 20:54
22:50

Cochran, Nolan 21:20
X

20:38
DNR

20:27
16:59

19:35
20:43

20:15
21:25

X
20:23

18:34
20:50

18:46
20:53

18:49
21:14

18:36
20:51

Cochran, Nolan 18:34
20:23

Firmstone, Lucas 18:33
X

20:38
20:17

18:25
15:21

17:47
18:38

18:32
19:09

X
DNR

17:11
DNR

17:08
18:41

17:07
18:35

16:57
19:07

Firmstone, Lucas 16:57
18:35

17:31 17:20

Gredell, Nelson 29:09
X

DNR
28:34

28:52
21:36

DNR
25:10

26:01
26:45

X
25:10

23:53
26:09

DNR
25:27

24:22
24:48

23:17
27:12

Gredell, Nelson 23:17
24:48

Martin, Will 22:45
X

21:35
21:38

22:31
16:48

21:15
20:26

22:14
20:49

X
19:53

20:26
20:37

20:27
20:17

20:56
21:18

20:10
21:30

Martin, Will 20:10
19:53

Max, Quenton DNR
X

DNR
18:35

18:21
14:22

17:35
17:56

18:13
17:39

X
17:16

17:24
17:51

17:16
17:38

17:49
DNR

17:49
18:58

Max, Quenton 17:16
17:16

McDowell, Ronnie 18:54 DNR 18:52 DNR 18:35 X 18:09 18:09 18:28 18:43 McDowell, Ronnie 18:09

Momberg, James 20:28
X

20:33
DNR

20:05
15:55

19:17
19:38

DNR
19:51

X
18:48

19:07
19:43

18:54
18:52

19:10
19:40

19:08
20:28

Momberg, James 18:54
18:48

Momberg, John 20:56
X

20:59
23:14

20:42
16:40

19:20
20:28

20:05
20:52

X
19:58

18:50
20:51

18:38
19:59

18:46
20:26

18:37
21:09

Momberg, John 18:37
19:58

Muckler, John 21:31
X

21:31
21:11

20:56
16:43

20:27
20:46

20:15
20:29

X
19:44

19:45
20:36

19:41
20:06

20:20
21:11

19:39
21:15

Muckler, John 19:39
19:44

Parr, Jared 20:51
X

19:50
21:18

19:51
DNR

19:02
19:18

19:29
20:23

X
18:56

18:20
DNR

18:15
DNR

18:22
DNR

18:17
21:09

Parr, Jared 18:15
18:56

Peet, Cameron 21:57 22:05 21:44 21:00 DNR X 20:15 DNR 20:15 19:57 Peet, Cameron 19:57

Prineas, Theo 22:18
X

22:54
DNR

22:13
DNR

20:10
DNR

20:34
DNR

X
DNR

20:29
22:42

19:25
21:19

19:59
20:59

19:31
23:17

Prineas, Theo 19:25
20:59

Rethwisch, JP 19:16
X

18:50
19:32

18:51
14:56

17:47
17:58

18:39
18:20

X
17:44

DNR
18:17

17:26
17:59

17:33
DNR

17:31
19:23

Rethwisch, JP 17:26
17:44

Strang, Robbie 18:58
X

DNR
21:36

DNR
OOT

DNR
19:22

20:08
20:05

X
18:41

DNR
20:07

DNR
DNR

DNR
DNR

DNR
19:24

Strang, Robbie 20:08
18:41

Swain, Max 20:24
X

21:31
21:19

19:35
17:00

19:28
20:34

19:02
20:53

X
19:13

19:04
20:12

18:27
19:37

21:26
20:09

18:25
19:56

Swain, Max 18:25
19:13

Thomas, Eric 19:19 DNR DNR 18:37 18:58 X 18:05 17:43 18:27 17:50 Thomas, Eric 17:43

Usachev, Andrew 20:00
X

19:14
DNR

18:59
DNR

18:11
DNR

DNR
DNR

X
DNR

17:53
DNR

DNF
DNR

18:10
DNR

DNF
DNR

Usachev, Andrew 17:53
DNR

Wortman, Dean 2017
X

19:35
21:33

DNR
16:22

19:55
19:51

20:50
21:28

X
DNR

19:37
DNR

20:39
DNR

19:.38
19:51

DNR
20:04

Wortman, Dean 19:35
19:51

Weigel, Gabriel X
20:10

19:44
19:58

19:35
15:45

18:31
19:03

19:11
INJ

X
INJ

18:04
INJ

17:59
19:00

18:51
19:01

18:13
19:46

Weigel, Gabriel 17:59
19:00

2015(2014) Time

2015 Course WB IMS PV CrCk CR
Noelridge

ISU NA CR
Noelridge

WB WW IRV Dub SP PV CrCk Fort Dodge

2014 Course U of Iowa IMS HS PV CroCrk CR
Noelridge

U of Iowa Solon
HS

Dub S Pk U of Iowa CR
Prairie

WW
Miriams Pk

CF
Birdsall

Fort Dodge



NAME/GRADE AUG 29 SEPT 3 SEPT 7 SEPT 12 SEPT 19 SEPT 23 SEPT 26 SEPT 28 OCT 1 OCT 8 OCT 17 NAME 2015 PR OCT 22 OCT 31

JUNIORS TRIAL IMS PV
5k/4k/4k

CR HTLD
LHK

SOLON E IA GRIAK BUD W MVC S MVC D JUNIORS 14/13 DISTRICT STATE

Baldwin, Jordan 21:59 20:32 20:13 18:54 19:38 X 18:41 18:22 18:22 18:15 Baldwin, Jordan 18:15

Ballard, Jack 20:35
X

20:41
22:49

20:34
17:16

19:46
21:20

20:49
21:58

X
DR

19:45
22:31

19:23
22:28

19:39
21:56

19:17
22:50

Ballard, Jack 19:17
21:20

Berg, Michael 17:32
X
X

DNR
17:21
18:26

DNR
17:43
14:36

DNR
16:56
ILL

DNR
17:11
19:03

X
16:41
18:02

DNR
DNR
18:13

DNR
DNR
18:11

DNR
DNR
17:57

DNR
18:33
17:38

Berg, Michael DNR
16:41
17:38

18:06

Bergman-
Corbet, Coles

DNR
X
X

DNR
18:54
19:30

DNR
15:08
15:00

DNR
17:59
18:06

19:50
18:14
19:15

X
17:29
18:19

18:19
DNR
18:14

18:02
18:31
18:15

18:04
18:10
18:26

18:02
20:11
17:38

Bergman-
Corbet, Coles

18:02
17:29
17:38

Cremers,
Nathan

26:16
X
X

26:19
25:52
27:42

25:43
18:27
20:47

24:59
22:09
26:00

24:59
23:27
27:09

X
21:28
24:03

23:44
22:45
26:01

23:33
23:24
25:12

23:42
22:47
23:38

22:53
23:28
24:06

Cremers,
Nathan

22:53
21:28
23:38

Dodge,
Matthew

17:22
X
X

17:34
DNR
18:13

17:42
17:24
14:08

16:33
16:22
17:26

16:57
16:50
17:51

X
16:28
17:48

16:18
16:33
DNR

17:52
16:20
16:40
17:07

16:40
16:55
17:39

16:16
17:11
16:52

Dodge,
Matthew

16:16
16:22
16:52

16:44
17:08
17:32

16:28
X

16:55
Henrichs, Miles DNR DNR DNR 22:14 22:24 X 21:27 21:27 21:44 21:34 Henrichs, Miles 21:27
Gibbens, Gabe 24:01

X
24:20

X
22:49

23:49
X

17:34

22:45
X

21:25

DNR
X

23:26

X
X

21:55

22:26
X

22:07

21:54
X

22:04

22:26
X

21:35

22:02
X

20:50

Gibbens, Gabe 21:54
X

20:50
Herreweyers,

Nathan
22:16

X
23:39
25:25

23:26
18:29

DNR
INJ

DNR
23:06

DNR
21:29

DNR
22:39

DNR
22:40

DNR
22:56

DNR
22:49

Herreweyers, Nathan 23:26
21:29

Lopes,
Antonio

DNR
X
X

DNR
DNR
28:47

DNR
DNR
21:13

DNR
DNR
26:05

DNR
DNR
27:00

X
DNR
24:09

DNR
DNR
INJ

DNR
22:56
INJ

DNR
DNR
23:41

25:05
24:28
23:46

Lopes, Antonio 25:05
22:56
23:41

Lucas, Jarren 20:50
X

20:36
24:06

20:38
16:55

19:16
21:02

19:42
21:06

X
19:52

18:25
20:30

18:28
20:12

18:40
20:25

18:24
20:48

Lucas, Jarren 18:24
19:52

McMillan, Jim DNR
X
X

DNR
DNR
21:28

20:10
DNR
16:24

18:26
DNR
19:52

19:06
DNR
20:38

X
17:47
19:50

18:25
DNR
19:30

17:43
DNR
19:52

17:37
DNR
19:24

17:28
DNR
18:35

McMillan, Jim 17:28
17:47
18:35

Morgan,
Caleb

19:52
X
X

19:43
20:17
22:33

19:40
15:30
17:24

18:08
18:32
21:09

18:50
18:57
21:38

X
18:06
DNR

18:14
18:45
DNR

DNR
18:39
DNR

DNR
18:47
DNR

DNR
19:03
DNR

Morgan, Caleb 18:08
18:06
21:09



Nguyen,
Corbin

25:33
X
X

DNR
26:05
29:39

DNR
19:26
DNR

DNR
24:05
27:04

DNR
23:25
DNR

X
21:41
25:31

24:30
23:37
DNR

DNR
22:49
26:23

24:02
23:16
25:10

24:20
23:45
25:05

Nguyen,
Corbin

24:02
21:41
25:05

Page, Aiden 29:49 DNR DNR 26:29 X 24:26 23:43 23:31 22:51 Page, Aiden 22:51
Rigal, Thomas 24:52

X
27:50
24:09

23:55
18:45

21:58
22:52

23:07
23:17

X
21:21

21:50
22:30

21:30
22:45

21:32
22:19

DNR
DNR

Rigal, Thomas 21:30
21:21

Romano,
Aaron

18:58
X
X

19:01
DNR
20:22

19:22
15:18
15:56

18:04
18:47
19:25

19:20
19:04
19:45

X
18:05
19:44

17:58
19:02
19:32

18:25
18:49
19:49

18:28
19:12
DNR

18:02
20:26
19:52

Romano,
Aaron

17:58
18:05
19:25

Taylor,
Michael

18:22
X
X

18:20
19:09
21:26

18:13
14:34
15:56

17:27
17:35
19:04

18:05
17:46
19:49

X
17:15
19:21

16:54
17:20
19:03

16:40
17:28
19:23

17:08
17:31
19:04

16:46
18:05
18:40

Taylor, Michael 16:40
17:15
18:40

17:32
17:43

17:12

Tomek, Sam 21:49
X
X

20:53
22:10
25:28

21:07
16:53
20:04

20:01
DNR
23:48

21:35
20:27
25:21

X
19:18
22:12

19:25
20:24
23:37

21:04
20:50
24:02

20:32
20:33
22:59

19:28
20:24
DNR

Tomek, Sam 19:25
19:18
22:12

Tranna, Tim 23:13
X
X

23:17
DNR
22:09

X
DNR
17:14

X
DNR
21:16

X
DNR
22:17

X
INJ

21:02

X
22:41
20:32

X
21:00
20:57

X
20:38
20:10

DNR
20:50
20:43

Tranna, Tim 23:17
20:38
20:10

Turnbough,
Keegan

21:59
X
X

22:15
21:49
23:09

23:05
16:26
17:53

19:58
19:56
DNR

20:38
20:50
24:39

X
19:31
21:47

19:22
20:54
23:47

19:54
20:28
22:40

19:28
21:10
23:25

19:47
21:10
21:12

Turnbough,
Keegan

19:22
19:31
21:12

2014/13 Time Rain(HEAT)

2015 Course WB IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

ISU NA CR
Noelridge

WB WW
IRV W

Dub
Soc Pk

PV
CroCrk

Fort
Dodge

2014 Course U of
Iowa

IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

U of
Iowa

Solon
HS

Dub
Soc Pk

U of
Iowa

CR
Prairie

WW
Miriams

Pk

CF
Birdsall

Fort
Dodge

2013 Course U of
Iowa

IMS
HS

PV Crow
Crk FS

CR
Noelridge

U of
Iowa

Solon
HS

U of
Iowa

Minn
MN

U of
Iowa

Dub
Soc Pk

U of
Iowa

Marshal
ltown

Fort
Dodge



NAME/GRADE AUG 24 SEPT 1 SEPT 5 SEPT 10 SEPT 19 SEPT 24 OCT 1 OCT 8 OCT 15 NAME 2015 PR OCT 22 OCT 31

SENIORS TRIAL IMS PV
5K/5K/4k/4K

CR HTLD/LHK SOLON E IA GRIAK BUD W MVC S MVC D JUNIOR 14/13/12 DISTRICT STATE

Butler, Sy 21:22
X

21:51
21:55

21:23
22:28

20:11
20:13

21:12
21:50

X
20:19

DNR
21:18

19:54
20:16

20:24
20:32

19:36
21:07

Butler, Sy 19:36
20:13

Bwayo, Adam
X
X

19:30

DNR
DNR
DNR
19:04

DNR
DNR
13:53
14:32

DNR
DNR
16:52
17:54

DNR
DNR
DNR
17:00

X
DNR
DNR
DNR

18:04
DNR
DNR
17:03

17:47
DNR
17:43
16:58

DNR
DNR
17:53
17:15

DNR
DNR
17:20
17:04

Bwayo, Adam 17:47
DNR
16:52
16:58

Clemons, Kai 21:15
X
X

24:41

20:56
21:26
20:28
22:10

21:00
20:58
16:49
16:36

19:31
DNR
19:40
21:14

DNR
20:11
20:32
DNR

X
18:28
DNR
20:46

19:07
19:36
19:54
20:43

DNR
19:24
19:51
DNR

DNR
19:30
19:24
20:43

20:21
19:39
18:40
19:45

Clemons, Kai 19:07
18:28
18:40
19:45

Crooks, Jack 25:13
X
X

32:21

DNR
24:06
26:50
27:53

DNR
23:42
20:44
19:50

DNR
22:09
23:14
27:38

DNR
23:02
25:25
23:39

X
21:27
24:08
24:01

DNR
22:22
26:01
25:56

22:43
21:48
25:36
25:29

22:17
21:28
23:38
23:50

21:44
22:07
22:37
23:29

Crooks, Jack 21:44
21:27
22:37
23:29

Donahue, Cole 19:53
X
X

19:54
DNR
21:01

DNR
DNR
16:46

18:46
19:29
20:40

19:43
19:57
21:21

X
18:59
20:24

18:38
DNR
20:35

18:33
19:58
21:02

18:43
20:12
19:49

18:28
20:16
19:40

Donahue, Cole 18:28
18:59
19:40

Engelbrecht,
Josh

22:45
X
X

24:57

21:46
21:11
21:05
24:06

22:04
21:48
16:17
17:05

20:01
20:04
20:11
22:05

21:23
20:36
20:36
20:33

X
19:17
20:05
20:48

20:24
20:17
20:04
20:48

20:16
19:53
19:54
20:16

20:20
20:27
DNR
20:45

20:10
20:28
19:56
INJ

Engelbrecht,
Josh

20:01
19:17
19:54
20:16

Esbeck, Edward 23:26 23:54
DNR

23:47
DNR

22:04
DNR

23:12
26:05

X
24:38

DNR
24:50

22:06
24:37

22:19
24:39

21:33
25:23

Esbeck, Edward 21:33
24:37

Friton, Max 24:49
X
X

25:15
24:28
28:25

DNR
24:33
21:00

23:01
22:21
DNR

24:40
23:00
28:50

X
21:49
26:20

22:32
22:29
27:14

22:59
22:48
26:57

23:04
22:48
25:12

22:13
22:46
25:51

Friton, Max 22:13
21:49
25:12

Kelly, Daniel 19:23
X
X

21:58

19:53
DNR
20:41
21:19

20:06
DNR
16:17
16:29

19:36
DNR
20:38
20:44

20:06
DNR
20:33
19:49

X
DNR
20:13
19:41

DNR
DNR
20:14
20:06

19:15
DNR
DNR
19:49

18:57
20:36
19:49
20:32

19:03
21:29
19:42
19:36

Kelly, Daniel 18:57
20:36
19:42
19:36

Kenyon, Zack 22:03
X
X

22:45
21:20
22:55

21:57
21:14
17:44

19:48
20:11
20:48

20:56
20:36
21:28

X
19:38
21:16

19:27
20:16
21:15

19:11
19:34
20:41

19:23
19:45
20:22

18:43
20:55
19:53

Kenyon, Zack 18:43
19:34
19:53



25:53 25:12 18:26 23:42 22:21 22:32 21:47 21:44 21:35 21:10 21:10
Martin, Ben 18:48

X
X

18:14
19:26
19:59

18:14
19:54
15:44

17:47
18:16
19:03

18:17
18:43
20:01

X
17:22
19:34

17:23
18:04
19:44

17:41
17:47
19:26

17:47
18:28
19:28

18:08
19:09
19:17

Martin, Ben 17:23
17:22
19:03

Martin, Russell 18:03
X
X

17:58
DNR
19:23

18:04
DNR
14:46

16:59
DNR
17:52

18:02
18:00
19:06

X
17:14
18:37

17:04
17:59
18:23

16:54
17:33
19:13

17:07
17:43
DNR

16:42
18:25
18:23

Martin, Russell 16:42
17:14
17:52

17:22 16:50

McDowell, Tom 18:26
X
X

20:33

17:44
17:24
17:25
19:56
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